
CBSE Result Analysis Class X 2023 
Overall 

 

Total 
Appeared 

Total 
Passed 

Comp- 
atment 

 

Failed 
 

Pass % 
33 
to 

44.9 

45 
to 

59.9 

60 to 
74.9 

75 to 
89.9 

90 
& 

above 

 

A1 
 

A2 
 

B1 
 

B2 
 

C1 
 

C2 
 

D1 
 

D2 
 

E 
Total 

Grades 

 

N x W 
 

P.I. 

125 117 08 0 93.6 16 33 33 39 04 63 87 98 78 65 80 63 83 8 625 2800 56 
 

Subject wise 
 

Subject 
Code 

 
Subject 

Total 
Appeard 

Total 
Passed 

 
Pass % 

33 
to 

44.9 

45 
to 

59.9 

60 
to 

74.9 

75 
to 

89.9 

90 
& 

above 

 
A1 

 
A2 

 
B1 

 
B2 

 
C1 

 
C2 

 
D1 

 
D2 

 
E 

Total 
Grade 

N x 
W 

 
P.I. 

184 ENGLISH 
125 125 100 16 32 29 45 03 04 09 27 16 15 18 18 18 0 125 505 50.5 

002 HINDI 
118 118 100 04 16 29 51 14 21 17 20 11 13 11 10 15 0 118 582 61.65 

122 SANSKRIT 
07 07 100 0 0 0 03 04 04 01 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 51 91.07 

041 MATHS(STANDARD) 
73 70 95.8 31 28 29 19 13 12 15 10 14 04 01 02 12 03 73 366 62.67 

241 MATHS(BASIC) 
52 50 100 17 23 11 0 01 03 09 07 08 08 14 03 0 0 52 249 59.85 

086 SCIENCE 
125 120 96 35 27 18 33 05 07 23 18 10 14 13 14 21 05 125 519 51.9 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
125 125 100 13 31 32 35 14 12 13 14 19 11 23 16 17 0 125 528 52.8 



 

Toppers 
 

 

Roll No. 
 

Name Of Students 
ENG 
(184) 

GRA 
DE 

HIN 
(002) 

GRA 
DE 

MAT 
H (S) 
(041) 

GRA 
DE 

SCI 
(086) 

GRA 
DE 

S/S 
(087) 

GRA 
DE 

MATH 
(B) 
(241) 

GR 
AD 
E 

SKT 
(122) 

GRA 
DE 

GRAN 
D 
TOTAL 

% 
AGE 

20100949 MOUSAM DAS 91 A1 95 A1 100 A1 91 A1 98 A1     475 95 

20100928 MANSHIKA SAPNAWAT 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 90 A1 95 A1     472 94.4 

20100960 KUNJAN SHARMA 86 A2 96 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1     470 94 

20100874 SALAMAT INSAN 88 A2     84 A2 92 A1 95 A1   98 A1 457 91.4 

20100914 AYESHA 90 A1 96 A1 77 B1 86 A2 97 A1     446 89.2 

20100916 DEEPANSHI TANWAR 76 B2 95 A1 91 A1 86 A2 96 A1     444 88.8 

20100894 SANVI KUMARI 80 B1     93 A1 81 A2 93 A1   96 A1 443 88.6 

20100855 ANKIT BALA 82 B1 95 A1   78 B1 86 A2 96 A1   437 87.4 

20100854 AKSHAT KUMAR JHA 82 B1 90 A1 93 A1 81 A2 94 A1     436 87.2 

20100892 PRATIVA KUMARI 94 A1 86 A2 90 A2 78 B1 93 A1     436 87.2 

 

Overall Boys 
 

Total 
Appeared 

Total 
Passed 

Comp- 
atment 

 

Failed 
 

Pass % 
33 to 
44.9 

45 
to 

59.9 

60 
to 

74.9 

75 
to 

89.9 

90 & 
above 

 

A1 
 

A2 
 

B1 
 

B2 
 

C1 
 

C2 
 

D1 
 

D2 
 

E 
Total 

Grades 

 

N x W 
 

P.I. 

66 58 07 0 89.23 06 13 18 19 02 28 39 49 38 40 36 37 51   07 330 1409 53.37 

Overall Girls 
 

Total 
Appeared 

Total 
Passed 

Comp- 
atment 

Failed Pass % 
33 to 
44.9 

45 to 
59.9 

60 to 
74.9 

75 to 
89.9 

90 & 
above 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
Total 

Grades 
N x W P.I. 

60 59 01 0 98.33 04 18 15 20 02 35 48 49 40 25 44 26 32 01 295 1391 58.94 

 


